SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD /ACQUIRED IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

Name, Designation & [Name & Age of Family|Details of|Details of|Details of A/c in|Details of Premium|Details of Loan|Annual Net Income from Remarks
Initial Date of Service | Members earning Movable Bank, P.O.|for NSC, NSS, KVP,| Advance etc.|the Salary & Other
members in|Properties etc./Amount in[IVP & Shares Unit & |taken with the|sources, if any, with
the family lacquired, held in|Balance up to the|others investment, A/c|amount, No. of|details of deductions
such as |each Financial |Calendar Year and|No. Date of Purchase Investment,
their Name, | Year (exceeding|Sources of Amount |& Value of the|name of
Profession, |Rs. 10,000/-) i.c., amount invested Bank/Institution
Monthly/An |it's value, Source ete.
nual of Amount, Date
Income etc. |& Year of
Purchase with
particulars of
information, if
any, furnished to
the Court
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
RENU AGRAWAL | 1- Sri Madhav Raman Agrawal | Same As in |No Property 1. S.B.I. A/c No. 1-P.P.F. Alc Nil. 1. Annual Income of
DISTRICT & (Husband) Age 62 years. Col. n0.02. | Acquired/ held in | 10998135518 No.10898037535 Rs..29,90,604=00
SESSION JUDGE, |Retd. Superintending Engineer, the financial Balance as on Amount invested Rs.
ETAH Irrigation Dept. (U.P.) year . Rs. 38,499 /- 10,000/-
Annual Income Rs.13.20 Lac.
per annum (Approx.) 2. S.B.I. A/e No. 2.FED.R -NIL. 2. Income from other
10897762587 sources Rs. 5,86,913=00
DATE OF JOINING | 2- Sri Pranjal Raman Agrawal Balance as on .
01.09.1987 As A.C.J. | (Son) Rs. 3,14,016 /- 3.NSC, KVP, NSS & 3. Deductions :-

(J.D.). Age - About 28 Years 3. S.B.I. A/e No. IVP -- NIL. (I) GPF Rs. 1,19,422=00
Annual Income Rs. 12 Lac.per 10102152445 (II) GIS Rs 4,800=00
annum. Balance as on 4. Shares :- (III) TDS Rs. 6,64,820=00

Rs. 3,482 /- Investment -Nil-

3- Km. Prachi Agrawal
(Daughter) Age - About 25
Years.

Civil Judge (Jr..Div.,Kasganj)
Annual Income Rs. 10 Lac. per
annum. (Approx.)

Note:- Balance are
ason 31-12-2018.
Source is income
from Salary , Intt./
profit of Mutual
Fund.

5. Other Investments
As per list enclosed.

LY

(RENU A )
U_m,:ﬁmﬁm‘x. $alig TAH .
Eiah

~-




S.No.

| ot

O o |0 |oy|w | |l

LIST OF OTHER INVESTMENTS DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

NAME OF SCHEME / MUTUAL FUND.

ABSL m@c_.Q >a<mz$mn Fund ﬁm:uv

Umw m@EQ Oﬁvoﬁc:_:mm mcsa Ammd
DSP W@EQ Fund.
Uwv Equity OEuoacE:om m::a

- DSP Equity vaoncz_:mm Fund.

Tw H..Hmmﬁ <m_:m m::a
L& T India Value Fund
>er maEQ >a<m§mmm H::m
~ ABSL Equity >a<mu8mm Fund

L& T Multicap Fund

'DATE
04/06/18
 0s/05/18
05/05/18
26.06.18
180219
18.02.19
18.02.19
18.02.19

18.02.19

18.02. E

18.02.19

S S

. Rs. 1.20 Lac
Rs. 20,000/-

Wm. 1.20 ﬁmn

~ 4X20000= Rs. 80,000/~
3 N 20000= Rs. 60,000/

Rs. mhmooo?

R hmo
wv 20, ooo?

Rs. 20,000/-
Rs. 5 Lac

 AMOUNT INVESTED
3 X 20000= Rs. 60,000/-

__4;_.

' FOLIO NO.
1037475349
4621838
5426185
4319988
5426185
5426185
4621838

4621838

Smuﬂqmu% .

quhqmu&@
4621838

DISTRICT .ZL

REMARKS
SIP Closed
—— SPod.
12 do

ﬁwmzc> L)
GE,ETAH .

U.—mﬂi
Eiah




