SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD /ACQUIRED IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

DISTRICT & SESSION JUDGE, ETAH DATE OF JOINING 01.09.1987 As A.C.J. (J.D.).	1 PENTLACDAWAT	Name, Designation & Name & Initial Date of Service Members
(Husband) Age 62 years. Retd. Superintending Engineer, Irrigation Dept. (U.P.) Annual Income Rs.13.20 Lac. per annum (Approx.) 2- Sri Pranjal Raman Agrawal (Son) Age - About 28 Years Annual Income Rs. 12 Lac.per annum. 3- Km. Prachi Agrawal (Daughter) Age - About 25 Years. Civil Judge (JrDiv.,Kasganj) Annual Income Rs. 10 Lac. per annum. (Approx.)	2	Name & Age of Family Members
Same As in Col. no.02.		Details of earning members in the family such as their Name, Profession, Monthly/An nual Income etc.
No Property Acquired/ held in the financial year.	4	Details of Movable Properties acquired, held in each Financial Year (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e., it's value, Source of Amount, Date & Year of Purchase with particulars of information, if any, furnished to the Court
1. S.B.I. A/c No. 10998135518 Balance as on Rs. 38,499 /- 2. S.B.I. A/c No. 10897762587 Balance as on Rs. 3,14,016 /- 3. S.B.I. A/c No. 10102152445 Balance as on Rs. 3,482 /- Note:- Balance are as on 31-12-2018. Source is income from Salary , Intt./ profit of Mutual Fund.	5	Details of A/c in Bank, P.O. etc./Amount in Balance up to the Calendar Year and Sources of Amount
1- P.P.F. A/c No.10898037535 Amount invested Rs. 10,000/- 2. F.D.R - NIL. 3. NSC, KVP, NSS & IVP NIL. 4. Shares:- Investment -Nil- 5. Other Investments As per list enclosed.	6	Details of Premium Details of Loan Annual Net Income for NSC, NSS, KVP, Advance etc. the Salary & IVP & Shares Unit & taken with the others investment, A/c amount, No. of details of deductions No. Date of Purchase Investment, & Value of the Bank/Institution etc.
Ni.	7	Details of Loan Advance etc. taken with the amount, No. of Investment, name of Bank/Institution etc.
1. Annual Income of Rs29,90,604=00 2. Income from other sources Rs. 5,86,913=00 3. Deductions:- (I) GPF Rs. 1,19,422=00 (II) GIS Rs 4,800=00 (III) TDS Rs. 6,64,820=00	8	Details of Premium for NSC, NSS, KVP, Advance etc. the Salary & Other IVP & Shares Unit & taken with the others investment, A/c amount, No. of details of deductions No. Date of Purchase Investment, & Value of the Bank/Institution etc.
	9	Remarks

(RENU AGRAWAL)
DISTRIGT JUDGE ETAH.

LIST OF OTHER INVESTMENTS DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19

7 8 9	9 8 7	0 0 7	7		6	U	4	3) L) <u>-</u>	S.No. NAI	
	ABSL Equity Advantage Fund	ABSL Equity Advantage Fund	L& T India Value Fund	L& T India Value Fund	DSP Equity Opportunities Fund.	DSP Equity Opportunities Fund.	DSP Equity Fund.	DSP Equity Opportunities Fund. (SIP)	L& I India Value Fund (SIP)	ABSL Equity Advantage Fund (SIP)	NAME OF SCHEME / MUTUAL FUND.	
18.02.19	18.02.19	18.02.19	18.02.19	18.02.19	18.02.19	18.02.19	26.06.18	05/05/18	05/05/18	04/06/18	DATE	
Rs 51ac	Rs. 20,000/-	Rs. 1.20 Lac	Rs. 20,000/-	Rs. 1 Lac	Rs. 20,000/-	Rs. 1.20 Lac	Rs. 245000/-	3 X 20000= Rs. 60,000/	4 X 20000= Rs. 80,000/-	3 X 20000= Rs. 60,000/-	AMOUNT INVESTED	
4621838	1037475349	1037475349	4621838	4621838	5426185	5426185	4319988	5426185	4621838	1037475349	FOLIO NO.	
	-		1					do	do	SIP Closed	REMARKS	

